
2023-2024 School Year at a Glance


September

Thursday, September 7- Meet the Teacher Night 6:00pm to 8:00pm

Families are invited to see the classroom, meet the staff, and receive the preschool handbook 
and class schedule. Students and parents are welcome!


September 12th to 15th- First week of School!


2 Year Old Class- Wednesday 9:00am to 11:30am

3/4 Year Old Class- Tuesday and Thursday 9:00am to 11:30am

Pre-K Class- Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday 9:00am to 11:30am/1:00pm

Friday Multiage Class- Friday 9:00am to 11:30am/1:00pm

No Lunch Bunch on Tuesday, September 12

Lunch Bunch begins on Thursday, September 14


October

Monday, October 16- Fall session of Toddler Gym begins 10:00am to 11:15am

All children and caregivers are welcome to come! This is appropriate for children up to age 5. 


Tuesday, October 10 to Friday, October 13 Fire Safety week! 

November

Tuesday, November 7- Election Day No School 

Tuesday, November 21- All School Thanksgiving Feast 10:30am

Families are invited to attend the feast with the preschool student in the gym. Parents can sign 
up to bring a food to share.


Wednesday, November 22 to Friday, November 24- Thanksgiving Vacation No School 

December

Monday, December 11- Last day of the fall session of Toddler Gym


Thursday, December 21- 3/4 Year Old and Pre-K Christmas Program 10:30am

Families are invited to attend the pageant with the preschool student


Friday, December 22 to Monday, January 8- Christmas Vacation No School 

January

Tuesday, January 9- Preschool resumes


Monday, January 22- Winter session of Toddler Gym begins 10:00am to 11:15am 


February

Friday, February 16- No School (Friday Multiage Class Snow Make Up Day)


Monday, February 19- All age event for preschool and elementary children 10:00am


March




Friday, March 8- 6:30pm to 8:00pm Art Show!

Families can enjoy looking at the student’s artwork and going around to different activities in 
the gym. A snack will be provided also. 


Monday, March 18- Last day of the winter session of Toddler Gym


Thursday, March 21- Pre-K and 3/4 Year Old Class Scavenger Hunt 10:30am

Parents are welcome to come and join us as we hunt for clues to find treats.


Friday, March 22- Friday Multiage Class Easter Fun!


Saturday, March 23- 11:00am to 1:00pm Easter Egg Hunt 


Monday, March 25th to Friday, March 29th- Easter Vacation No School


April

Field trips will be scheduled in April


May

Friday, May 3- Last Day for Friday Multiage Class


Wednesday, May 8- Last Day for 2 Year Old Class


Thursday, May 9- Last Day for 3/4 Year Old Class and Pre-K Class 


Thursday, May 9- End of the Year Program for the 3/4 Year Old Class, Pre-K, and Friday 
Multiage Class from 7:00pm to 8:00pm. Students should gather in their classrooms at 6:45pm 
to warm up!



